SAIBOR 4.47 4.53 4.81 5.51 6.32

EIBOR 3.83 3.93 4.03 4.43 4.98

BMIBOR 4.62 4.85 5.55 5.83 6.33

KIBOR 2.38 3.38 3.56 4.00 4.44
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD gained slightly on Friday and remained on track for its largest
weekly gain in over a month as investors eyed rising bond yields and
continued to make bets on the US Federal Reserve's interest rate hiking
path. The US Dollar index was up 0.3% at 106.97.
The EUR/USD traded down 0.4% at 1.0324 after inflation data showed an
easing in US price pressures. The GBP/USD went up 0.2% at 1.1884 helped
by British consumer confidence edging up this month. The USD/JPY traded
up 0.1% at 140.35. The USD/CNY traded down 0.5% at 7.1198 as concerns
over rising COVID-19 cases and softening economic growth weighed. The
USD/CAD went up 0.5% at 1.3384. The risk-sensitive AUD/USD traded
down 0.2% at 0.6671 and the NZD/USD traded up 0.4% at 0.6150, ahead of
next week's central bank meeting.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 30.2 13.2  Turkey 598.9 (117.1)

UK 25.1 13.8  Brazil 263.9 22.1

Germany 20.0 7.0  Egypt 910.6 2.6

France 27.5 4.0  Abu Dhabi 48.1 (21.1)

Italy 129.6 2.6  Bahrain 241.8 (100.2)

Greece 151.1 (5.7)  Dubai 95.0 (34.7)

Russia 12,840.2 (399.5)  Qatar 48.1 (21.1)

Japan 30.2 9.8  Saudi Arabia 60.6 (8.6)
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Time Country Event Period Survey Prior

10:00 Germany Producer Prices MoM Oct 0.9% 2.3%

10:00 Germany Producer Prices YoY Oct 41.5% 45.8%
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

GCC COMPANY RESULTS
Company Name Revenues (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%) Net Profit (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%)

Commercial Bank of Kuwait  36.8 17.6 4.5 -2.5 NA NA

Nama Chemicals Co 132.3 -1.9 -14.6 -5.4 NA NA

Al-Maidan Clinic for Health Co 17.6 -4.5 1.0 2.7 -17.0 -5.8

Amanat Holdings  87.2 -2.4 -31.0 -10.4 NA NA

Integrated Holding Co  6.2 33.3 13.1 0.5 NA -12.0

Energy House Holding Co 0.0 -96.0 -83.3 -0.1 NA NA

ACICO Industries Co 19.0 -6.0 9.7 -9.1 NA NA

Sultan Center Food Products Co 46.7 -7.5 -5.6 1.3 -97.6 -5.1

Arabi Group Holdings 15.6 21.9 2.7 -0.1 NA NA

International Financial Advisors  0.4 219.3 159.3 2.5 1860.9 719.2
Source: Refinitiv Eikon; Note: All figures are in local currency

4.83%
4.04% 3.88% 3.79% 3.47%

0.73%

1.32% 1.48% 1.62% 1.75%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

4.87% 4.79% 4.70% 4.59% 5.26%
4.73%

4.52%
4.29%

3.92% 4.15%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   November 20, 2022

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 17th November 2022)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 2.87 1.68 13.72 1.32 10.71 19.14 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 2.35 2.20 15.71 1.42 10.47 24.50  ف  الم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 2.63 1.00 12.15 0.50 5.95 6.09  التجاري
Doha Bank 3.41 0.48 9.16 0.23 4.60 2.20 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 3.56 1.31 14.92 0.27 2.89 4.01  الاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.22 1.97 18.41 0.59 5.75 11.64  الدو
Rayan 4.58 1.43 25.28 0.22 3.20 3.71  ان  ال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.00 1.22 7.03 0.20 0.72 1.22  الأولQFC